SAPHNOKS

ART « PERFORMANCE « COMMUNITY

2019 FIGURE DRAWING SESSIONS

DAY DATE TIME
WINTER PACKAGE Saturday January 12 10:30am -12:30pm
5 Sessions for $40 Thursday January 24 7-9pm
Saturday February 9 10:30am -12:30pm
Thursday February 21 7-9pm
Saturday March 9 10:30am -12:30pm
SPRING PACKAGE Saturday April 13 10:30am -12:30pm
5 Sessions for $40 Thursday April 25 7-9pm
Saturday May 11 10:30am -12:30pm
Thursday May 23 7-9pm
Saturday June 8 10:30am -12:30pm
SUMMER PACKAGE Thursday June 27 7-9pm
5 Sessions for $40 Saturday July 13 10:30am -12:30pm
Thursday July 25 7-9pm
Saturday August 10 10:30am -12:30pm
Thursday August 22 7-9pm
FALL PACKAGE Saturday September 14 10:30am -12:30pm
5 Sessions for $40 Thursday September 26 7-9pm
Saturday October 12 10:30am -12:30pm
Thursday October 24 7-9pm
Saturday November 9 10:30am -12:30pm

Walk-ins are always welcome. Day-of pricing is $10 - cash only

Revised October 12, 2018
Dates and times subject to change without notice. For current information, please check our website.

3795 Pilot Knob Rd., Eagan, Minnesota 55122
www.artworkseagan.org



